(® DEKOLIGHT

Accessory - Aluminium profile 1 m for neon Omniflex Mini

Description

Prices

List price
(VAT included)

Minimum order
quantity
Order step

Image similar Information

Order number
EAN

Features

RRP incl. VAT
Housing Material
Product weight
Length

Width

Height

09/30/2024

9.95 EUR

930847
4042943180490

9.95 EUR
Aluminium
90¢g

1000 mm
12 mm
12.5 mm

perl

1
1
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